
Appendix 2 

 
Current Street Trading Licence Fee Structure 

 

 

MOBILE LICENCE Per Year Discount 
Rate 

Per 
Month 

Discount 
Rate 

APPLICATION FEE - Non refundable £120    
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO FRIDAY £429 £407.55 £35.75 £33.96 
LICENCE FEE - SATURDAY £199 £189.05 £16.58 £15.75 
LICENCE FEE - SUNDAY £254 £241.30 £21.17 £20.11 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO SATURDAY £628 £596.60 £52.33 £49.71 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO SUNDAY £882 £837.90 £73.50 £69.83 

 

 

STATIONARY LICENCE- 1st Year 1st Year Discount 
Rate 

Per 
Month 

Discount 
Rate 

APPLICATION FEE - Non refundable £100    
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO FRIDAY £629 £597.55 £52.41 £49.79 
LICENCE FEE - SATURDAY £426 £404.70 £35.50 £33.73 
LICENCE FEE - SUNDAY £472 £448.40 £39.33 £37.36 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO SATURDAY £800 £760.00 £66.66 £63.33 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO SUNDAY £1017 £966.15 £84.75 £80.51 
     
STATIONARY LICENCE- Subsequent Years     
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO FRIDAY £374 £355.30 £31.16 £29.60 
LICENCE FEE - SATURDAY £171 £162.45 £14.25 £13.53 
LICENCE FEE - SUNDAY £217 £206.15 £18.08 £17.17 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO SATURDAY £545 £517.75 £45.41 £43.14 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO SUNDAY £762 £723.90 £63.50 £60.32 

 

 

TEMPORARY LICENCE Per Licence 

APPLICATION FEE - Non refundable £120 
LICENCE FEE - MONDAY TO FRIDAY, PER DAY £26 
LICENCE FEE - SATURDAY £36 
LICENCE FEE – SUNDAY OR PUBLIC HOLIDAY £45 
 
 

 

VARIATION OF LICENSING PARTICULARS £50 
 

 

 


